
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

SP Johnson 31-A

Start 5-24-18
1 soil 1 Finish 5-28-18
3 clay/rock 4
24 shale 28

154 lime 182
30 shale 212
64 lime 276
12 shale 288
4 lime 292 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 830.7’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  125sxs  

39 shale 331
10 lime 341
20 shale 361
4 lime 365
21 shale 386

176 lime 562
19 shale 581
60 lime 641
27 shale 668
21 lime 689
7 shale 696
19 lime 715
7 shale 722
10 lime 732
7 lime 739
20 shale 759
8 sandy shale 767 show
29 bkn sand 796 Good show
6 dk sand 802 show
33 shale 835 T.D.
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